
 

 

 

  

 

  

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

RATE REGULATION DIVISION 

ELECTRIC UTILITY BILL COMPARISON 

January 2016 

TEXAS

UTILITIES 

         COMMERCIAL           INDUSTRIAL 

7,500 kWh 

29.80% 

35 kW 

15,000 kWh 

59.50% 

35 kW 

87,000 kWh 

40.30% 

300 kW 

174,000 kWh 

80.60% 

300 kW 

145,000 kWh 

40.30% 

500 kW 

290,000 kWh 

80.60% 

500 kW 

720,000 kWh 

40.00% 

2,500 kW 

1,440,000 kWh 

80.00% 

2,500 kW 

Load Factors 

Demand 

INVESTOR OWNED 

Sharyland (Cap Rock Energy) 

El Paso Electric 

Entergy Texas 

Southwestern Public Service 

Southwestern Electric Power 

($) ($) 

N/A N/A 

$717.89 $1,044.81 

$714.48 $1,151.29 

$717.19 $953.66 

$630.34 $962.48 

($) ($) ($) ($) 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

$7,065.17 $10,611.54 $11,763.52 $17,674.15 

$6,820.38 $10,940.49 $11,344.00 $18,101.19 

$5,785.72 $8,384.41 $9,534.18 $13,865.33 

$6,085.44 $9,734.81 $10,142.41 $16,224.69 

($) 

N/A 

$67,315.93 

$58,955.72 

$46,869.43 

$50,502.32 

($) 

N/A 

$87,778.94 

$74,515.69 

$68,375.83 

$80,704.01 

Average $694.98 $1,028.06 $6,439.18 $9,917.81 $10,696.03 $16,466.34 $55,910.85 $77,843.62 

COOPERATIVES 

Magic Valley EC 

Upshur Rural EC 

Victoria EC 

$643.48 $1,259.45 

$740.81 $1,369.11 

$662.54 $1,302.08 

$7,868.38 $11,766.70 $13,057.30 $19,554.50 

$7,363.20 $12,376.40 $12,205.34 $20,560.67 

$7,849.54 $12,546.59 $13,032.91 $20,861.31 

$63,032.40 

$60,338.56 

$62,572.90 

$94,003.20 

$101,827.12 

$100,171.30 

Average $682.28 $1,310.21 $7,693.71 $12,229.90 $12,765.18 $20,325.49 $61,981.29 $98,667.21 

TEXAS MUNICIPALITIES 

Austin Energy (City of Austin) 

CPS Energy (San Antonio) 

City of San Marcos 

$960.61 $1,416.00 

$763.70 $1,238.27 

$684.65 $1,358.37 

$9,384.22 $13,043.44 $15,473.70 $21,572.40 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

$8,025.11 $14,918.12 $13,032.24 $23,714.68 

$76,158.20 

N/A 

$61,733.84 

$106,441.40 

N/A 

$114,777.68 

Average 

Texas Average (Surveyed) 

$802.99 $1,337.55 

$723.57 $1,205.55 

$8,704.67 $13,980.78 $14,252.97 $22,643.54 

$7,360.80 $11,591.39 $12,176.18 $19,125.44 

$68,946.02 

$60,831.03 

$110,609.54 

$92,066.13 

OTHER U.S. UTILITIES 

Entergy Louisiana 

NSPC (Minnesota) 

PSCo (Colorado) 

$864.67 $1,482.51 

$923.25 $1,393.56 

$967.60 $1,221.67 

$7,161.01 $12,280.53 $11,366.84 $20,086.76 

$8,774.33 $13,503.10 $14,603.53 $22,484.80 

$8,825.30 $12,300.73 $14,472.01 $20,264.39 

$53,135.23 

$72,576.93 

$70,739.32 

$92,811.51 

$111,815.56 

$99,501.48 

Other U.S. Utilities Average $918.51 $1,365.91 $8,253.55 $12,694.79 $13,480.79 $20,945.32 $65,483.83 $101,376.18 


